# UNIMODE OVERSEAS LIMITED AND REDUCED

304A/10178, IIIrd Floor, Ravinder Plaza, Abdul Aziz Road, Karol Bagh, New Delhi-110005 Email ID: <a href="mailto:unimodeoverseaslimited@gmail.com">unimodeoverseas.in</a> CIN No. L51909DL1992PLC048444, Tel. No. 011-43685156

25,05,2017

To,

The Department of Corporate Services- Listing Bombay Stock Exchange Ltd, PhirozeJeejeebhoy Towers, Dalal Street, Mumbai-400 001

Sub: Publication of Notice of Board Meeting for the adoption of Audited Financial Results for the Quarter and Year ended 31st March, 2017 in the Newspaper

Dear Sir,

Please find enclosed herewith the copy of publication of notice of Board Meeting for adoption of Audited Financial Results for the Quarter and Year ended 31st March, 2017 in Financial Express (English Newspaper) and Jan Satta (Hindi Newspaper) under Regulation 47 of SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015.

Kindly take the same on your record and oblige.

Thanking You

Yours Faithfully

For Unimode Overseas Limited And Reduced

UNI MODE OVERSEAS LTD.

Preeti Sharmaany Secretary

Company Secretary

ACS 34417

Encl: As above

INTERNATIONAL

TUESDAY, MAY 23, 2017

#### HIRA AUTOMOBILES LIMITED

Regd. Office: # 598, Sector 18-B, Chandigarh | CIN:-L50101CH1989PLC00950 Tel:B172-2743462 | Email : hiraaccounts@gmail.com | www.hiraautomobiles.com

COMPANY NOTICE Pursuant to Regulations 29 and 47 of the SEBI

www.arcil.co.in www.arms.net.in CIN NO. U65999MH2002PLC134884.

SALE PROCLAMATION



OFFICE OF THE RECOVERY OFFICER-II DEBTS RECOVERY TRIBUNAL-III, DELHI
4th Floor, Jeevan Tara Building, Parliament Street, Patel Chowk, New Delhi-110001

R.C. No. 251/2016 PROCLAMATION OF SALE UDNER RULES 38, 52(2) OF SECOND SCHEDULE TO THE INCOME TAX ACT, 1961 READ WITH THE

RECOVERY OF DEBTS DUE TO BANK AND FINANCIAL INSTIUTIONS ACT, 1993

CANARA BANK Vs. M/S LALJI BAG HOUSE

1. M/s Lalji Bag House, Proprietor Smt. Gomti Yadav, W/o Shri Lalji Yadav, F-9, Jain Colony, Nanesh Enclave, Barwala Road,

2. Shri Lalji Yadav, S/o Shri Gurudeen Yadav, F-9, Jain Colony, Nanesh Enclave, Barwala Road, Prahaladpur, Delhi

Whereas you has/have failed to pay the sum of Rs. 18,88,395.32 (Rupees Eighteen Lakhs Eighty Eight Thousand Three Hundred Ninety Five and Paisa Thirty Two Only) payable by you / him in respect of recovery certificate in OA No. 132/2010/DRT-III by the Presiding Officer, Debts Recovery Tribunal, Delhi, and the interest and costs payable as per certificate.

And whereas the undersigned has ordered the sale of property mentioned in the Schedule below in satisfaction of the said

And whereas a sum of Rs. 18,88,395.32 (Rupees Eighteen Lakhs Eighty Eight Thousand Three Hundred Ninety Five and Paisa Thirty Two Only) alongwith pendent elite and costs and interest @ 12% p.a. simple form the date of filing of OA, jointly and severally till its realization from CDs.

Notice is hereby given that in absence of any order of postponement, the said property shall be sold on 03.07.2017 at site, Property bearing No. 9 out of Khasra No. 37/3, situated in the area of Village Barwala Nanesh Enclave, Jain Colony, Barwala Delhi - 110039 through Court Auctioneer Ms. Sandhya Chand, Advocate Mobile No. 8800847562 at 11.00 AM.

For further details Contact: Shri Sushil Kendulkar, Officer of Canara Bank, ARM-II, Parliament Street, New Delhi, Mob. No. 7042501913/Land Line No. 23753121, 23323891.

The sale will be of the property of the defendant above named as mentioned in the schedule below and the liabilities and claims attaching to the said property, so far as they have been ascertained, are those specified in the schedule against each lot.

The property will be put up for the sale in the lots specified in the schedule. If the amount to be realized is satisfied by the sale of a portion of the property, the sale shall be immediately stopped with respect to the remainder. The sale also be stopped if, before any lot is knocked down, the arrears mentioned in the said certificate, interest costs (including cost of the sale) are tendered to the officer conducting the sale or proof is given to his satisfaction that the amount of such certificate, interest and costs have been

No officer or other person, having any duty to perform in connection with sale, however, either directly or indirectly bid for, acquire or attempt to acquire any interest in the property sold. The sale shall be subject to the conditions prescribed in Second Schedule of the Income Tax Act, 1961 and the rules made there under and to the further following conditions

The particulars specified in the annexed schedule have been stated to the best of the information of the undersigned, but the undersigned shall not be answerable for any error, mis-statement or omission in this proclamation.

The property shall not be sold below the reserve price at Rs. 21,55,000/- (Rupees Twenty One Lakhs Fifty Five Thousand Only)

The amount by which the bid are to be increased shall be Rs. 1,00,000/- (Rupees One Lakh Only). In the event of any dispute arising as to the amount of bid, or as to the bidder, the lot shall at once be again put up to auction.

The highest bidder shall be declared to be the purchaser of any lot. It shall be in the discretion of the undersigned to declare?

acceptance of the highest bid when the price offered appears so clearly inadequate as to make inadvisable to do so.

EMD of Rs. 2.15 Lakhs (Rupees Two Lakhs Fifteen Thousand Only) by way of DD in favor of Recovery Officer-II, DRT-III, Delhi shall be deposited by specifying the property/lot to be purchased. EMD deposited thereafter shall not be considered for participation

The copy of PAN card, Address proof and identity proof, E-mail, ID, Mobile No. and in case of the company copy of resolution passed by the board members of the company should be filed with said auctioneer along with EMD

The successful bidder shall have to deposit 25% of his final bid amount after adjustment of EMD by next bank working day i.e. by 3:00 P.M. by way of DD/Pay Order in the name of Recovery Officer-II, Debt Recovery Tribunal-III, Delhi.

The purchaser shall deposit the balance 75% of final bid amount on or before 15th day from the date of sale of the property. If the 15th day is Sunday or other Holiday, then on the first office working day after the 15th day by through DD/Pay order in the name of Recovery Officer-II, Debt Recovery Tribunal-III, Delhi. In addition to the above the purchaser shall also deposit poundage fee with Recovery Officer-II, DRT-III @ 2% upto Rs. 1,000/- and @1% of the excess of said amount of Rs. 1,000/through DD in favour of The Registrar, DRT-III, Delhi.

8. The case of default of payment within the prescribed period, the property shall be resold, after the issue of fresh proclamation of sale. The deposit, after defraying the expenses of the sale, may, if the undersigned thinks fit, be forfeited to the Government and the defaulting purchaser shall forfeit all claims to the property or to any part of the sum for which it may subsequently be

9. The Recovery Officer has the absolute right to accept or reject any bid or bids or to postpone or cancel the auction without assigning any reasons.

10. The property is being sold on "AS IS WHERE IS BASIS AND AS IS WHAT IS BASIS". This Tribunal shall not be responsible for any difference in size/measurement of the property.

11. The undersigned reserves the right to accept or reject any or all bids if found unreasonable or postpone the auction at any time.

without assigning any reason. SCHEDULE OF PROPERTY Description of the property to be sold with the R e v e n u e Details of any other Claims, if any, which have been No. names of the co-owners where the property assessed upon encumbrance to forward to the property, and belongs to defaulter and any other person as cothe property or which property is any other known particulars lots any part thereof liable bearing on its nature and value. Property bearing No. 9 out of Khasra No. 37/3, Not available Not available Not available situated in the area of Village Barwala Nanesh Enclave, Jain Colony, Barwala, Delhi-110039

Given under my hand and seal on this 24th day of April, 2017 (Sujeet Kumar), Recovery Officer-II, DRT-III, Delhi

described herein above in exercise of powers confe said Act read with Rule 8 of the said Rules on the mentioned hereinabove in particular and the public deal with the aforesaid properties/Secured Assi properties/Secured Assets will be subject to the cha (India) Limited

Place: Ludhiana Date: 23-05-2017

> Asset Reconstruction Com Registered Office:- The Rub Marg, Mumbai - 400028 Contact Address - 404, 4th Arms Market, Ludhiana Tel. 0161 www.arcil.co.in.www.arms.ne

#### UNIMODE OVERSEAS LTD.

Reg. Off. 304A/10178, III1 Floor, Ravinder laza, Abdul Aziz Road, Karol Bagh, New Delhi-110005

Email ID: unimodeoverseas/imited@gmail.com. Website: www.unimodeoverseas.in CIN No. L61909DL1992PLC048444, Tel. No. 011-43685156

#### NOTICE

Notice is hereby given that pursuant to Regulation 33 read with Regulation 47 of the SEBI (LODR), 2015 the 1st Meeting of the Board of Directors of the Company for the F.Y. 2017-18 is scheduled to be held on Monday, 29th May, 2017 at the registered office of the Company at 304A/10178, Illind Floor, Ravinder Plaza, Abdul Aziz Road, Karol Bagh, New Delhi-110005 at 03:00 P.M., inter alia, to consider and approve the audited Financial Results of the Company for the Quarter and year ended 31st March, 2017.

This information is also available on website of Company at www.unimodeoverseas.in and website of BSE Limited at www.bseindia.com.

For and on behalf of the Board M/s Unimode Overseas Limited

Place: New Delhi Date: 22.05.2017

Vikas Munjal DIN: 01886826

0

ti

N

B

G

M

A

S

d

R P

END

Di

en

E

L

D

B

F

(1)

#### SYSTEM LIMITED

Reg Office: Global Knowledge No. 19A & 19B, Sector-125, NOIDA-20 CIN: 1.65921UP1987PLC0

#### NOTICE

In terms of provisions of Regulation 47(1)(a) read with Regulation 29 of SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015, ("LODR Regulations"), NOTICE is hereby given that a meeting of the Board of Directors of the Company is scheduled to be held on Tuesday, 30° May, 2017 inter-alia to consider, approve and take on record the Audited Financial Results for the Quarter and Year ended 311 March, 2017, pursuant to the Regulation 33 of LODR Regulations

The unaudited results of the Company, once approved by the Board, shall be available on the website of the Company at www.iosystem.co.in. and the BSE website www.bseindia.com

for IO System Limited

(Arun Seth)

Place: Noida Date: 22.05.2017

Director DIN: 00007899

2-FR80040400

My Name to Shefall Sharma. Delhi-110045 have changed Nagar Palam Colony New

Sharti Pant to Bhagwati Pant. have changed my name from кигталсва! Мадаг, Lucknow, Chand Pant R/o D-87,

जनसत्ता, 23 यई, 2017 11

## ांत डाबला के कमाल से

वितीय संस्थानी के बकाए ऋगी की वसूली अधिनियम गण पठित आवकर अधिनियम, 1961 की द्वितीय अनुसूची नियम 38, 52 (2) के अंतर्गत बिक्री उत्योषणा हतरा बैक बनाम में, निकित इंडस्ट्रीज एवं अन्य

प्रतिष्ठानः सीडी २, 4/1953, मली नं 14 ए, पांडव रोड, विश्वास नगर, ऋहदय दिल्ली-11003 ह प्रापाईटर, पुत्र स्व. बी शेर सिंह वर्ग, 4/1953, गली नं 14 ए, पांडव रोड, विश्वास नगर न, नई दिल्ली-110092

तर कुमार अञ्चलाल, 52, सूर्य निकंतन, गर्न दिल्ली-110092 करण, दिल्ली द्वारा ओ.ए. नं 146/2010/ डीआरटी-III, दिल्ली में रिकवरी प्रमाणपत्र के संदर्भ में आपके अइतीस तागार छह भी सहस्रत तथा पैसे तिरानचे मात्र) तथा प्रमाणपत्र के अनुसार देव स्थान एवं लागती

र्वाहे के लिए नीचे तालिका में वर्णित संपत्ति की बिक्री का आदेश दिया है। न के साथ र. 48,38,667.93/- (रुपए अड़तालिस लाख अड़तीस हजार सह सौ सहस्रट तथा पैसे तिरानवे

अनुपरियति में 3.7.2017 को ई-मीलामी हारा उक्त सम्मति की बिक्री की वाएगी तथा यह बोली "अनि मैन्ट टेक्नोलॉनीच लि. (एबीसी प्रॉक्वोर), ए-201/208, वाल स्ट्रीट-11, ऑरिएस्ट क्लब के सामने, गुजरात नुवरात (भारत), टेली.: +91 079 40016800, फैक्स: +91-7940016876, संगर्क व्यक्ति श्री कुशल shal@auctiontiger.net की वेबसाइट: https://www.drt.auctiontiger.net पर आयोजित होनी। हिलाजीज हिर. (एथीसी प्रतिगीर) से ऑन लाइन प्रशिक्षण प्राप्त कर सकते हैं। उन्हें सलाह: दी जाती है कि ति के लिए चेवसाईट http://drt.auctiontiger.net देखें।

की संपत्ति की होगी तथा उक्त संपत्ति से जुड़ी देयताएं एवं दाये, जो अब तक सुनिरिचत हैं, ये प्रत्येक लॉट

जाएख। बाँद वसूल की बाने चाली राति संपति के भाग की बिक्री से पूरी हो जाती है तो रोच के बागले में बकारी के प्रस्त अनुसूची में वर्णत बकाए; ब्याब लागत (बिक्री लागत सहित) जमा कर दी बाती है अथवा हरी के पास जमा कर दिए होने का उनकी संतुष्टि के लिए प्रमाण जमा कर दिया जाता है तो किसी भी लॉट

लॉसले में कोई कर्ताव्य निर्वहन का दायत्य हो, प्रत्यक्ष या परोक्ष रूप से, वे बेची वा रही संपत्ति को अर्जित के लिए प्रवास करने में अक्षम होंगे। यह बिक्की आवकर अधिनियम, 1961 की द्वितीय अनुसूची में निर्दिष्ट निम्नलिखित सती के अधीन होगी।

सर्वश्रेष्ट जनकारी के अनुसार प्रस्तुत की गई है, लेकिन, इस उद्योषण में किसी गलती, कुट अचवा खार्य

भी जाएगी रु. 1,25,00,000/- (रुपए एक करोड़ पश्चीस लाख मात्र) है। ),000/- (रुपए एक लाख मात्र) है। यदि बोली राशि अथवा बोलीदाता से संबंधित कोई विवाद उत्पन्न होत

वेत किया जाएगा। यदि प्रस्तावित मूल्य स्पष्ट रूप से अपर्याप्त होता है तथा ऐसा करना व्यवहारिक नहीं होता ।वीकार/ अस्वीकार कर सकते हैं।

7 तक रिकावरी अधिकारी-II, बीआरटी-III, दिल्ली के पक्ष में देव डीडी/पे आर्डर हारा रिकावरी अधिकारी-सिकं बाद जमा की गई इंएमडी पर ई-मीलामी में भागीदारी के लिए विचार नहीं किया जाएगा।

के प्रमाण तथा पहचान के प्रमाण, ई-मेल आईडी, मोबाईल नं, तथा कंपनी के मामले में कंपनी के बोर्ड के की प्रतिनिधित्वः एटोनी की पुष्टि करने याले अन्य कोई दस्तायेज तथा उस नमा की रसींदः काउंटर फाइल म अन्य रूप से उक्त तिथि तक पहुंच जाए तथा उसकी तार्ड काची रिकटरी अधिकारी-II, बीओररो-III,

1.00 वजे अप. तक कपर पैरा 4 में वॉर्थर विकासों के अनुसार क्षम खात में ईएसडी सम्पर्धीवह करने के र करना शेमा र

॥ उससे पूर्व तथा यदि १५मां दिन अवकाश स रवियार होता है हो १५वें दिन के यद प्रथम वैक कार्य दिवस बोली राशि के श्रेष 75% का भुगतान करना होगा। उपरोक्त के अतिरिक्त केता की रू. 1000/-- तक 29 थक पर 1% की दर से रजिस्ट्रार, डीअलरटी-III, दिस्ली के पक्ष में डीड़ी के माध्यम से रिकवरी अधिकारी-का भी पुगतान करना होगा। निर्धारित अवधि के भीतर मुनतान में चुक करने पर बिक्रों की नई उद्घीषणा अएगी। किक्रों के सब्दें को डेफ्रे करने के बाद यदि अधोहस्ताकरा उपयुक्त समझते हैं तो नमा की गई रहित करने वाले केता बार संपत्ति अथवा उस राजि जिसके लिए बाद में उसकी मिक्की की जाएगी के प्रति अपने

बैसा है जहां है तथा जो भी वहां है" अधार पर की व्य रही है। हरने अथवा अनुपयुक्त पति हैं तो अस्वीकार करने अथवा बिना कोई कारण बताए किसी भी समय नीलामी

हवा सह-स्थानी के रूप में फिन्मी कई जाने चाली संपत्ति का कियरण	संपत्ति वा उसके किसी भाग पर गणना की गई गजस्य	ऐसा किसी अधिभागें का विवस्थ जो संपत्ति पर देव है	दाधे, वदि कोई हो, जिसे संपत्ति पर रखा गया हो तथा उस प्रकृति एवं मूल्य के अन्य प्रात कोई विधारण
	3	4 '	5
1276.5 वर्ग वर्णाय में से, संपन्नि से. रे विकास है।	. उपलब्धः नही	उपलब्ध नहीं	उपलब्ध नहीं

गई।

(सुजीत कुमार) रिकमरी अधिकारी-II, डीआरटी-III, दिल्ली

### मणिपुर के नेरोका एफसी ने जीता

Consolidated Finvest & Holdings Ltd. : NewDehi

Company Secreta

UNIMODE OVERSEAS LTD. Reg. Off. 304A/10178, IIIri Floor, Ravinda

Naza, Abdul Aziz Road, Karol Bagh, New Deihl-110005 Email ID: unimodeoverteaslimited@gtrail.com

Website: www.unimodeoverseas.in CIN No. L51909DL1992PLC048444, Tel. No. 011-43685156

NOTICE

Notice is hereby given that pursuant to Regulation 33 read with Regulation 47 of the SEBI (LODR), 2015 the 1st Meeting of the Board of Directors of the Company for the F.Y. 2017-18 is scheduled to be held on Monday, 29th May, 2017 at the registered office of the Company at 304A/10178, Illrd Floor, Ravinder Plaza, Abdul Aziz Road, Karol Bagh, New Delhi 110005 at 03:00 P.M., inter alia, to consider and approve the audited Financial Results of the Company for the Quarter and year ended 31st March, 2017.

This information is also available on website of Company at www.unimodeoverseas.in and website of BSE Limited at www.bseindia.com

For and on behalf of the Board Mis Unimode Overseas Limited

Vikas Munjal

Date: 22.05.2017

Director DIN: 01886826

orwell: SHN NAM OIL & GAS EXPLORATION SERVICES LTD Tower- 1, 5th Floor, NBCC Plaza, Sector V Pushp Vihar, Saket, New Delhi - 110017 P: 011-47182200, F: 011 29585082

NOTICE

Pursuant to Regulation 29 read with Regulation 4.) of the Securities and Exchange Board of India Enting Obligations and Disclosure Requiremental Regulations, 2015, Notice is hereby given that a meeting of the Board of Directors of the Company is scheduled to be held on Menday, 29th May, 2017, inter alia, to consider and approve standalone and consolidated audited financial results of the Company for the quarter and year ended 31st March, 2017.

The said Notice may be accessed on the Company's website at www.svogl.com and may also be accessed on the Stock Exchange websites at http://www.bsmindia.com and

Pursuant to the SEBI (Prohibition of leside Trading Regulations 2015, it may please be noted that the Trading Window of the Company will remain closed from 21st May, 2017 and shall be opmed efter 48 Enry-Eight hours the eformand Quarterly and yearly Audited financial results are approved by the Board of Orectors on 29th May, 2017 for SVOGL OIL GAS AND ENERGY LIMITED

New Belhi Date: 22.5.2017 Compliance Officer Company Secretary Regd. Office: Global Knowledge Par No. 19A & 19B, Sector-125, NOIDA-2013 CIN: L65921UP1987PLC008764

NOTICE terms of provisions of Regulation (2)(a) read with Regulation 29 of BriListing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015, ("LODR Regulations"), NOTICE is hereby given that a meeting of the Board of Directors of the Company is scheduled to be held on Tuesday, 30th May, 2017 inter-alla to consider, approve and take on record the Audited Financial Results for the Quarter and Year ended 31"

33 of LODR Regulations. The unaudited results of the Company once approved by the Board, shall be available on the website of the Company at www.losystem.co.in. and the BSE website www.bseindia.com

March, 2017, pursuant to the Regulation

for 10 System Limited Sd/-

Place: Noida Date: 22.05.2017

(Arun Seth) Director DIN: 00007895

### केंद्रीय लोक निर्माण विभाग प्रैस सूचना

ई-निविदा आमंत्रण सूचना गरत के राष्ट्रपति की और से कार्यपालक अभियंता (ई), ईसीडी-II, केलोनिवि, सेना भवन, नई दिल्ली-110011 (फोन: 011-23016839 एवं फैक्स: 011-23794656, ई-मेल: ecd-2wing@yahoo.co.in हारा निम्न कार्यों के लिए केलोनियि के उपयुक्त मिश्रित श्रेणी में स्वीकृत तथा पंजीकृत योग्य ठेकेदारों से वस्तु दर आधार

पर ई-विशेष्ट अमेरित है। 1. 灰石明記 社 29/前(章)/李州市 11/2017-16, कार्य का गाम: सेना भवन, नई दिल्ली में ए, सी एवं डी-II विंग में अवस्थित कॉमन एरिया तथा विभिन्न कमरे में एलईडी एनजी सेथिंग फिटिंग के साथ पुराने फिटिंग्स का विस्थापन तथा लाइट प्वाइंट, पावर प्वाइंट तथा कंप्यूटर प्वाइंट का प्रावधान। अनुमानित लागतः ठ 13,14,850/-, धरोहर राजि: रु. 26,297/-तथा पूर्णता अर्खाघः 2 माह, बोली जमा करने की अंतिम तिथि एवं समय 01.06.2017 के 3.00 बजे अप. तक। निविदा प्रपत्र तथा अन्य विवरण वेनसाईट

www.tenderwizard. com/CPWD या www.eprocure.gov.in से निश्चलक प्राप्त की जा सकती है।

नर्ड दिल्ली